BUNKA OFF ROAD 25KM

Relatoério Geral - 25KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

Num.

321
346
218
1001
220
196
274
233

186
123
255

256

302
265

344
347
249
263
232
148
306
340
157
357
338
208

225

239

289

Nome
MARCIEL VIANA BRITO
ADRIANO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
GENIVALDO NUNES PESSOA
MARCELO HENRIQUE ROCHA
JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
ROBERTO HIROKI ISAWA
EDILSON DE SOUZA PORTO
MATEUS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

ODAIR JOSE DE SOUZA CASTRO
CESAR VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO
JOSE ANTONIO DA CRUZ

GILMAR SILVA DA CRUZ

MARCIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS

CRISTIANO ALVES DE LIMA
SERGIO LUIZ BERNARDES
PAULO CESAR DE CASTRO
CARLOS OTACILIO DOS SANTOS
SANDRO RICARDO BORDONI
GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS BONANI
JOSE HUMBERTO VIANA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI

JOAO VITOR TALACHIA SILVA
CLEITON ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO DOS ANJOS ALVES
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
JOAO BATISTA OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS EDUARDO MOREIRA

TOMAZINHO
CHAMBERLYN MARCON DE CARVALHO

Relatoério emitido em 22/05/2022 as 12:17:12
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ldd.

33
41
52
50
45
42
54
35

40
40
51

43

40
43

44
51
54
31
46
41
54
29
18
40
46
53

48

39

33

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3034
M4044
M5054
M5054
M4549
M4044
M5054
M3539

M4044
M4044
M5054

M4044

M4044
M4044

M4044
M5054
M5054
M3034
M4549
M4044
M5054
M2529
M1819
M4044
M4549
M5054

M4549

M3539

M3034

Equipe
MOVE SPORTS

BEIRA RIO RUNNING
M ROCHA TEAM
ATLETISMO QUEIROZ
M ROCHATEM
AMOR A CORRIDA

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

APRUNNERS
UNOESTE

FACHOLI SEMENTES E
NUTRICAO

ESPACO MUSICAL DOM
MAIOR

APRUNNERS

EQUIPE DEREM/CASA DO
GAROTO

PINGA
M
#MROCHATEAM
BAITA PASSO

SUPERATIS
APRUNNERS

TEAM GABRIEL MANTOVANI

PARAGUACURUNNERS
CAPTOM
5CORRENDO

HIPERMERCADO BERGAMINI

& FAZENDAS BERGAMINI

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

SEGUEFLUXO

Tempo
01:31:40
01:32:58
01:33:59
01:35:54
01:39:15
01:42:06
01:46:04
01:47:53

01:49:12
01:50:12

01:50:24

01:50:41

01:51:12

01:51:30

01:52:19
01:53:44
01:55:06
01:57:36
01:57:36
01:58:08
01:58:48
01:59:12
01:59:41
01:59:52
02:00:17
02:00:08

02:00:22

02:00:47

02:01:32

Pagina:

Liquido
01:31:31
01:32:58
01:33:50
01:35:46
01:39:15
01:42:06
01:46:04
01:47:43

01:49:03
01:50:03

01:50:24
01:50:41

01:51:09

01:51:20

01:52:09
01:53:44
01:55:06
01:57:22
01:57:36
01:57:58
01:58:35
01:59:12
01:59:28
01:59:41
02:00:07
02:00:08

02:00:12
02:00:47

02:01:32



BUNKA OFF ROAD 25KM

Relatoério Geral - 25KM - Masculino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Num.

244
359
106
254
313
161
118

293

253
261
303
150
286
144
231

259
267
260
245

319

310
227
335
240
327
204
257
315
317
120

Nome
CLAUDEMIR DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO
EZEQUIAS
ALTAIR PEREIRA DO CARMO
VILMAR FRANCISCO SILVA MELO
TIBURCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JUDIVAL BARBOZA DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO DA SILVA MAXIMO

GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES

MAURICIO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO FURLAN

FLAVIO ANTONIO SILVA

GUSTAVO ROMERO MONTEIRO
GABRIEL SOARES DE GODOQY CIRINO
FRANCISCO SILVA MOURA

RICARDO ALEXANDRE LUDOVICO

MAURICIO OLIVEIRA SILVA

REGIS ROBERTO AGUILLAR BARCELON
LEANDRO LOPES FERREIRA

NILSON BERNARDES

VINICIUS MANFIO DE LIMA

MARCOS RIBEIRO
SIDNEY ALVES DE SOUZA

LUIS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

FABRICIO MERILIS

CARLOS ALBERTO HIPOLITO FERREIRA
RUBENS ERNESTO CIMONETTI
MURILLO MARTINS ROGERIO

MARCIO GOIS

RICARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO GODOY

Relatoério emitido em 22/05/2022 as 12:17:12

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

37
39
54
39
50
45
34

61

48
57
43
29
19
65
45

48
48
29
52

36

48
53
44
48
55
52
26
54
40
69

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 2
M3539 3
M5054 6
M3539 4
M5054 7
M4549 4
M3034 3
M6064 1
M4549 5
M5559 1
M4044 7
M2529 2
M1819 2
M6599 1
M4549 6
M4549 7
M4549 8
M2529 3
M5054 8
M3539 5
M4549 9
M5054 9
M4044 8
M4549 10
M5559 2
M5054 10
M2529 4
M5054 11
M4044 9
M6599 2

Equipe
RUNNER’S ANASTACIO
ZEKATRAILRUNNING
APRUNNERS
CAPTOM
APRUNNERS
AVULSO

BRUNO MAXIMO PERSONAL
TRAINER

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

AMOR A CORRIDA
#SPARTA
APRUNNERS

RUNNERS VERONI

MADRUGADORES - MARILIA
SP

SPARTA
EQUIPE PE NO CHAO

5CORRENDO/HOLISTICARUNE
R

ASSOCIAGCAO DOS AMIGOS
DO ESPORTE DE CANDIDO
MOTA -

APRUNNERS

CAPTOM
RUNNERS

PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
IMPERIUM
CRAZY RUNNERS
CRAZY RUNNERS
ACORREMAR

Tempo
02:02:07
02:03:17
02:04:21
02:05:30
02:07:31
02:10:21
02:11:01

02:12:17

02:13:23
02:13:37
02:13:42
02:13:55
02:13:58
02:14:24

02:14:27

02:14:29
02:14:52
02:15:01

02:16:34

02:16:58

02:17:17
02:17:39
02:18:13
02:20:58
02:20:42
02:23:01
02:23:16
02:23:30
02:23:44

02:24:55

Pagina:

Liquido
02:02:07
02:03:16
02:04:09
02:05:30
02:07:28
02:10:21
02:10:50

02:12:07

02:13:13
02:13:37
02:13:42
02:13:43
02:13:45
02:14:15

02:14:27

02:14:29
02:14:52
02:15:01

02:16:34

02:16:58

02:17:01
02:17:38
02:18:13
02:20:31
02:20:42
02:23:01
02:23:16
02:23:20
02:23:44

02:24:55



Relatoério Geral - 25KM - Masculino

Coloc.
60
61

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Num.

1000
318

353
221
229

203
307
314
300
324

215
242

216
115
336
268
331
162
294
266
230
241
272
308
341
348
292
248
205
297

Nome

SIMONELLI

THIAGO DELFINO DE OLIVEIRA

RULIO RAVIER DOS SANTOS LEMOS
MELQUIZEDEK VICOR DA SILVA NUDES

MARCOS MALICI DA SILVA

RUBENS DE FREITAS BRANDAO
DANILO DE ARAUJO PELEGRINO
ROGERIO EUSEBIO MORETTI

EDISON AMERICO SANGA

JOAO NICOLAU DOS SANTOS

MARCELO VIEIRA LEME

MARCELO S. FERREIRA

LUIS CARLOS AMBROSIO
ARMANDO MASCHIETTO
ANDRE LUIS SCASSOLA

EDSON DOMINGOS DA CUNHA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO COSTA
ELIZEU PEDRO RIBEIRO
SERGIO DA SILVA
JEAN PATRICK DA SILVA

LUCIANO CORBUCCI PEDROSA
CARLOS AUGUSTO PASSOS
VICENTE CAZUZA DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA

THIAGO BERGER PEREIRA

PAULO CESAR KAZUYOSHI SHIBUTA
WILSON SHIGUETOSHI KODAMA
RUDNEI APARECIDO DA SILVA
DEOCLECIO MORAES FILHO

BUNKA OFF ROAD 25KM
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Relatoério emitido em 22/05/2022 as 12:17:12

ldd.

46
37

23
26
26

58
41
49
60
53

50
43

60
53
53
48
30
41
69
53
29
47
50
49
62
36
61
58
50
67

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 11
M3539 6
M2024 1
M2529 5
M2529 6
M5559 3
M4044 10
M4549 12
M6064 2
M5054 12
M5054 13
M4044 11
Me064 3
M5054 14
M5054 15
M4549 13
M3034 4
M4044 12
M6599 3
M5054 16
M2529 7
M4549 14
M5054 17
M4549 15
M6064 4
M3539 7
Me064 5
M5559 4
M5054 18
M6599 4

Equipe

ASSOCIAGAO DOS AMIGOS

DO ESPORTE DE CANDIDO
MOTA -

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

APRUNNERS
APRUNNERS
THETHIO SANGA

ASSOCIACAO DOS AMIGOS

DO ESPORTE DE CANDIDO
MOTA -

CAPTON

ZIGURATE CERVEJA
ARTESANAL

PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
AVAT TUOA
IVERUN
CAPTOM
APRUNNERS
CAPTON

PARAGUACURUNNERS

TRILHEIROS DE SAMPA

APRUNNERS

LIFE RUNNERS

ANAS4RUN
MROCHA TEAM

SEGUE O FLUXO

Tempo
02:26:03

02:26:41

02:27:20
02:27:21

02:27:30

02:29:27
02:29:41
02:29:51
02:30:10

02:30:47

02:30:55

02:35:20

02:36:00
02:36:02
02:36:30
02:37:45
02:39:03
02:38:55
02:39:14
02:40:08
02:45:24
02:45:44
02:50:31
02:51:08
02:54:14
02:56:06
02:56:48
02:57:14
03:00:01
03:00:19

Pagina:

Liquido
02:25:53

02:26:29

02:27:08
02:27:08

02:27:19

02:29:11
02:29:41
02:29:51
02:30:02

02:30:37

02:30:51

02:35:05

02:35:46
02:35:51
02:36:30
02:37:44
02:38:49
02:38:55
02:38:58
02:39:54
02:45:24
02:45:44
02:50:19
02:50:55
02:54:14
02:56:00
02:56:48
02:57:14
02:59:45
03:00:19



Relatoério Geral - 25KM - Masculino

Coloc.

90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
08

Num.

181
217
198
305
156
171
330
176
296

Nome
MARIO EDUARDO VIDOTO
ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA
ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
WILLIAM GRACA
JOAO JAVERA
LUIZ MARCELINO DA SILVA
EMERSON DA SILVA MONTEIRO
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
OSVALDO MANOEL BARBOSA

BUNKA OFF ROAD 25KM

(%)
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Relatoério emitido em 22/05/2022 as 12:17:12

ldd.

42
56
51
58
67
72
45
31
61

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 13
M5559 5
M5054 19
M5559 6
M6599 5
M6599 6
M4549 16
M3034 5
M6064 6

Equipe
MLF
ANAS4RUN
APRUNNERS
APRUNNERS
#SPARTAS MARILIA
AVULSO
PARAGUACURUNNERS

EU 10 CORRIDAS

Tempo
03:03:18
03:04:21
03:04:22
03:07:17
03:07:36
03:16:06
03:17:47
03:28:23

04:20:45

Pagina:

Liquido
03:03:07
03:04:21
03:04:22
03:07:07
03:07:09
03:16:06
03:17:47
03:28:08

04:20:30



